MPEA

BOARD MEMBERS

2009-2011
5-2009
Officers
	President
Peter O’Toole
673-5456
IGR-CH Room 307M
peter.otoole@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
    
	Vice President
Mary Meyer 673-3840
BIS-Flour Exchange Room 400
mary.meyer@ci.minneapolis.mn.us


	Secretary
Julie Piwoschuk-Kosmas 673-5031

Finance-CRM #200

julie.p-kosmas@ci.minneapolis.mn.us

	Treasurer
Janet Thompson 673-3878

Finance-CH Room 323M

janet.thompson@ci.minneapolis.mn.us



At Large Members

	Mark Anderson 673-5289
CPED-CRM #200
mark.anderson@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 

	Bob Cooper 673-5239

Finance-CRM #200

bob.cooper@ci.minneapolis.mn.us


	Michelle Klinga 673-3174

BIS-Tri Tech #760

michelle.klinga@ci.minneapolis.mn.us

	John Stocker 335-6239

Convention Center

john.stocker@ci.minneapolis.mn.us


	Tony Stone 673-3162

PW-Parking-Hawthorne Ramp

anthony.stone@ci.minneapolis.mn.us

	

	Larry Umphrey 490-8896
Park Board-Upper Northeast Parks
lumphrey@minneapolisparks.org

	Sue Lundell 998-4590

MVNA

lundells@mvna.org


	Attorney/Business Manager
Duane Johnson 612-529-6041

FAX 612-522-0892 

Lake Office 218-753-3092

johnsonlaw@mm.com

	Administration
Mary Rainville 763-753-6919 

Cell 612-366-0070

parkwayinc@yahoo.com
 


 
